)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 28, 2024, 02:31:30 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 1146 General Bill, By Campsen and Gregory
Similar (H 4979)
Summary: Uniform marking of waters

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-21-710, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES TO PLACE AIDS TO NAVIGATION AND
REGULATORY MARKERS IN THE WATERS OF THIS STATE UNDER CERTAIN CONDITIONS, SO AS TO REVISE THE
MANNER IN WHICH THE DEPARTMENT REGULATES THE UNIFORM MARKING OF THE WATERS OF THIS STATE AND
THE OPERATION OF WATER DEVICES AND WATERCRAFT THROUGH THE USE OF REGULATORY MARKERS.

02/15/06
02/15/06
03/02/06
03/03/06
03/08/06
03/09/06
03/14/06
03/14/06

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14

Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-34

Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced and read first time HJ-23

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-23

Page 1 of 1



