South Carolina Legislature

May 28, 2024, 02:31:30 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 1146 General Bill, By Campsen and Gregory

Similar (H 4979)

Summary: Uniform marking of waters

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-21-710, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES TO PLACE AIDS TO NAVIGATION AND REGULATORY MARKERS IN THE WATERS OF THIS STATE UNDER CERTAIN CONDITIONS, SO AS TO REVISE THE MANNER IN WHICH THE DEPARTMENT REGULATES THE UNIFORM MARKING OF THE WATERS OF THIS STATE AND THE OPERATION OF WATER DEVICES AND WATERCRAFT THROUGH THE USE OF REGULATORY MARKERS.

02/15/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
02/15/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9
03/02/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14
03/03/06		Scrivener's error corrected
03/08/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-34
03/09/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
03/14/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-23
03/14/06	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-23